
Team Schedule
Boys Football
8/1/2017 to 11/3/2017

Lake High School (Uniontown)
1025 Lake Center St Nw
Uniontown, OH 44685-9462

Joe Bogdan
School Phone: 330-877-4288
Home Phone:
Fax:  330-877-4747
bogdanjoe@lakelocal.org

Football
Boys Varsity

Place Time
S Saturday 08/12/17 Louisville High School Home 10:30 AM

S Thursday 08/17/17 Stow-Munroe Falls HS Away 6:30 PM

Friday 08/25/17 Northwest HS - Canal Fulton Away 7:00 PM

Friday 09/01/17 Dover High School Away 7:00 PM

Friday 09/08/17 Copley High School Home 7:00 PM

Friday 09/15/17 Ashland HS Home 7:00 PM

Friday 09/22/17 Jackson HS (Massillon) (Homecoming) Home 7:00 PM

Friday 09/29/17 Canton McKinley High School Away 7:00 PM

Friday 10/06/17 North Canton Hoover High School (Senior
Band Night)

Home 7:00 PM

Friday 10/13/17 Perry HS (Massillon) (Senior Night) Home 7:00 PM

Friday 10/20/17 GlenOak High School Away 7:00 PM

Friday 10/27/17 Green High School - Uniontown Away 7:00 PM

Boys Junior Varsity
Place Time

Saturday 08/26/17 Northwest HS - Canal Fulton Home 10:00 AM

Saturday 09/02/17 Dover High School Home 10:00 AM

Saturday 09/09/17 Green High School - Uniontown Home 10:00 AM

Saturday 09/16/17 Ashland HS Away 12:00 PM

Saturday 09/23/17 Jackson HS (Massillon) Away 10:00 AM

Saturday 09/30/17 Canton McKinley High School Home 10:00 AM

Saturday 10/07/17 North Canton Hoover High School Away 10:00 AM

Saturday 10/14/17 Perry HS (Massillon) Away 10:00 AM

Saturday 10/21/17 GlenOak High School Home 10:00 AM

Superintendent Principal Athletic Secretary Athletic Director

Mr. Kevin Tobin Mr. Dan Harold Mrs. Laura Metzger Joe Bogdan

02/17/2017 *=League Event Schedule Star 800-822-9433 Page 1




	HS Football
	Football Seating Chart

